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2024年综合评价批次入围考生高考成绩分布表

分数 人数 累计人数
619分及以上 51 51

618 12 63
617 11 74
616 16 90
615 19 109
614 18 127
613 16 143
612 35 178
611 22 200
610 39 239
609 27 266
608 32 298
607 35 333
606 48 381
605 48 429
604 54 483
603 55 538
602 54 592
601 60 652
600 58 710
599 61 771
598 58 829
597 79 908
596 82 990
595 93 1083
594 86 1169
593 104 1273
592 95 1368
591 77 1445
590 100 1545
589 96 1641
588 101 1742
587 109 1851
586 120 1971
585 109 2080
584 104 2184
583 112 2296
582 115 2411
581 128 2539
580 131 2670
579 147 2817
578 128 2945
577 132 3077
576 150 3227
575 137 3364
574 135 3499
573 139 3638
572 166 3804
571 150 3954
570 153 4107
569 156 4263
568 176 4439
567 156 4595
566 170 4765
565 168 4933
564 152 5085
563 170 5255
562 176 5431
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分数 人数 累计人数
561 171 5602
560 154 5756
559 191 5947
558 175 6122
557 164 6286
556 161 6447
555 190 6637
554 177 6814
553 185 6999
552 184 7183
551 150 7333
550 183 7516
549 159 7675
548 176 7851
547 166 8017
546 163 8180
545 176 8356
544 173 8529
543 176 8705
542 207 8912
541 172 9084
540 190 9274
539 176 9450
538 189 9639
537 196 9835
536 181 10016
535 176 10192
534 186 10378
533 178 10556
532 156 10712
531 162 10874
530 169 11043
529 172 11215
528 185 11400
527 166 11566
526 156 11722
525 136 11858
524 175 12033
523 150 12183
522 168 12351
521 169 12520
520 149 12669
519 133 12802
518 162 12964
517 126 13090
516 135 13225
515 139 13364
514 145 13509
513 147 13656
512 132 13788
511 145 13933
510 133 14066
509 132 14198
508 124 14322
507 113 14435
506 134 14569
505 107 14676
504 92 14768
503 102 14870

第 2 页，共 2 页




